
Corporate Credit Card Transactions

Corporate purchase cards are an efficient and flexible method of paying for high volume,

low value transactions.  They offer a convenient and traceable payment option and can 

improve purchasing efficiency by reducing administrative costs.

Purchase card expenditure is reviewed on a regular basis to ensure all purchases have

been made in line with our Operating Guidelines.

01 Jan 2019 to 30 Jun 2019

ADELAIDE CENTRAL MARKET AUTHORITY

Posting 

Date

Employee 

ID
Supplier

 Amount 

AUD 

2-Jan-19 221905 Dropbox Tssrsj11891w 99.00$      

2-Jan-19 221905 Facebk Qb62ejarv2 818.70$    

7-Jan-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

7-Jan-19 221905 Spotify P08f7e6bb8 17.99$      

10-Jan-19 222941 Post Brompton Lpo Br 300.00$    

10-Jan-19 221905 The Green Room On High 56.30$      

10-Jan-19 221905 Suburban Taxi 131008 15.30$      

11-Jan-19 221905 Canva For Work Monthly 18.31$      

11-Jan-19 221905 Vegas Fresh Poultry 99.00$      

11-Jan-19 221905 Stefan Pty Ltd 120.00$    

14-Jan-19 221905 Post Findon-Retail Fi 147.95$    

14-Jan-19 221905 Suburban Taxi 131008 10.03$      

16-Jan-19 221905 Message4u Pty Ltd 61.91$      

17-Jan-19 221905 Market Plaza Cards 10.95$      

21-Jan-19 224403 Coles 0435 8.60$        

21-Jan-19 222941 Coles 0435 37.50$      

22-Jan-19 221905 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 290.10$    

23-Jan-19 221905 Baldocks Warehouse 76.78$      

24-Jan-19 221905 Freedom Mile End 223.01$    

24-Jan-19 221905 Display Decorations 367.69$    

25-Jan-19 221905 The Asian Green Grocer 3.50$        

25-Jan-19 221905 The Old Lolly Shop 18.00$      

25-Jan-19 221905 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 34.70$      

29-Jan-19 221905 Le Souk Acm Pty Ltd 32.50$      

29-Jan-19 221905 38 Fine Foods Pl 58.80$      

29-Jan-19 221905 News Limited 14.00$      

29-Jan-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 106.83$    

29-Jan-19 221905 Facebk Qhpyxjsqv2 950.00$    

29-Jan-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Jan-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Jan-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Jan-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Jan-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        



30-Jan-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 32.30$      

31-Jan-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 25.00$      

1-Feb-19 221905 Dropbox Xfrm2bmtgvdm 99.00$      

1-Feb-19 221905 Facebk 4l4svjarv2 418.22$    

4-Feb-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

4-Feb-19 221905 The Coffee Bean Shop 3.00$        

4-Feb-19 221905 Central Market Flowers 15.00$      

4-Feb-19 224403 Cappo Seafoods Pty. 25.00$      

4-Feb-19 224403 Pack Mart 30.00$      

4-Feb-19 224403 Marino Meat & Food Sto 33.00$      

4-Feb-19 224403 Cappo Seafoods Pty. 69.51$      

5-Feb-19 221905 Pack Mart 76.80$      

6-Feb-19 221905 Spotify P09602a269 17.99$      

6-Feb-19 221905 Aubergines Fresh Pro 38.00$      

6-Feb-19 221905 Aubergines Fresh Pro 100.00$    

6-Feb-19 221905 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 134.15$    

7-Feb-19 221905 Bobo & Associates Pt 8.00$        

7-Feb-19 221905 Charlesworth Nuts 44.80$      

8-Feb-19 221905 T-Bar Purveyor Of Te 12.30$      

11-Feb-19 221905 Canva For Work Monthly 18.53$      

14-Feb-19 221905 Suburban Taxi 131008 10.55$      

15-Feb-19 222941 Paypal *puffandpop 306.25$    

15-Feb-19 222941 Nick Lawrence Photo 50.00$      

18-Feb-19 222941 Central Market Flowers 25.00$      

18-Feb-19 222941 Central Market Flowers 80.00$      

18-Feb-19 221905 News Limited 14.00$      

18-Feb-19 221905 Spotto Sa 12.24$      

19-Feb-19 222941 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 86.60$      

22-Feb-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 30.00$      

22-Feb-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 48.00$      

22-Feb-19 222941 Big Table 52.70$      

22-Feb-19 222941 Kmart 1005 20.00$      

26-Feb-19 222941 Love Jamu Pty Ltd 42.00$      

26-Feb-19 222941 Lucias Fine Foods 120.00$    

27-Feb-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 10.00$      

27-Feb-19 224403 The Coffee Bean Shop 15.00$      

27-Feb-19 224403 Aubergines Fresh Pro 30.00$      

28-Feb-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 104.38$    

28-Feb-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Feb-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Feb-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Feb-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Feb-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

1-Mar-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 6.70$        

1-Mar-19 222941 Stefan Pty Ltd 20.20$      

1-Mar-19 222941 Central Market Flowers 25.00$      

1-Mar-19 222941 Cons Fine Food 45.00$      

1-Mar-19 221905 Dropbox Vbgqh5xs1ljv 99.00$      



1-Mar-19 221905 Facebk 7ahs4p2rv2 631.78$    

4-Mar-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

6-Mar-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 29.00$      

6-Mar-19 221905 Spotify P09cd4a109 17.99$      

7-Mar-19 221905 Quicktapsurvey 53.25$      

7-Mar-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 22.00$      

7-Mar-19 222941 News Pty Ltd - Ar Ivr 234.55$    

7-Mar-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 18.00$      

7-Mar-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 26.60$      

7-Mar-19 222941 Dough Sa 44.00$      

7-Mar-19 222941 Lucias Fine Foods 160.00$    

8-Mar-19 221905 Japss Pty Ltd 70.40$      

8-Mar-19 221905 Japss Pty Ltd 457.60$    

11-Mar-19 221905 Gm Cabs Pty Ltd 9.77$        

11-Mar-19 221905 Central Market Flowers 1,000.00$ 

11-Mar-19 221905 Canva* For Work Month 18.69$      

14-Mar-19 221905 Message4u Pty Ltd 44.66$      

14-Mar-19 221905 Yellow Cab Sa 132227 10.24$      

15-Mar-19 221905 Puff And Pop 306.25$    

18-Mar-19 221905 News Limited 14.00$      

19-Mar-19 222941 Pack Mart 48.90$      

20-Mar-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 28.00$      

20-Mar-19 222941 Theatre Costume Shop 278.40$    

20-Mar-19 221905 Independant 132211 10.76$      

21-Mar-19 221905 Taxi Epay Australia 11.09$      

21-Mar-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 36.00$      

21-Mar-19 221905 Olympic Party Hire 240.00$    

22-Mar-19 222941 Big Table 17.00$      

22-Mar-19 222941 Lucias Fine Foods 20.00$      

22-Mar-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 26.90$      

22-Mar-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 39.42$      

25-Mar-19 222941 The Yogurt Shop 7.00$        

26-Mar-19 222941 Stefan Pty Ltd 22.97$      

27-Mar-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 25.00$      

27-Mar-19 222941 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 171.35$    

27-Mar-19 222941 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 200.00$    

28-Mar-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 106.36$    

28-Mar-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Mar-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Mar-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Mar-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Mar-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Mar-19 221905 Quicktapsurvey 52.91$      

29-Mar-19 221905 Hindmarsh Disposals 100.00$    

29-Mar-19 224403 The Coffee Bean Shop 7.00$        

1-Apr-19 221905 Cbs Occ Licence 84.50$      

1-Apr-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

1-Apr-19 224403 Big Table 17.00$      



1-Apr-19 221905 Dropbox 2lggy9dhdc3n 99.00$      

1-Apr-19 221905 Facebk Ecu7jknqv2 880.70$    

1-Apr-19 224403 Kmart 1021 13.00$      

2-Apr-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 32.00$      

2-Apr-19 222941 Bakers Delight Adelaid 64.60$      

2-Apr-19 222941 Coles 0435 34.95$      

3-Apr-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 10.00$      

3-Apr-19 222941 Stefan Pty Ltd 29.50$      

3-Apr-19 222941 Coles 0435 75.50$      

8-Apr-19 221905 Spotify P0a43b8048 17.99$      

8-Apr-19 224403 Cbs Occ Licence 169.00$    

10-Apr-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 7.00$        

10-Apr-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 20.00$      

10-Apr-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 31.90$      

11-Apr-19 222941 Pack Mart 112.10$    

11-Apr-19 221905 Canva* For Work Month 18.40$      

11-Apr-19 224403 Ingogo Ltd 17.01$      

12-Apr-19 222941 Lucias Pizza Bar 19.40$      

12-Apr-19 222941 Central Market Flowers 240.00$    

12-Apr-19 222941 Say Cheese 280.65$    

12-Apr-19 222941 Coles 0435 48.07$      

15-Apr-19 222941 Charlesworth Nuts 240.00$    

15-Apr-19 221905 Theatre Costume Shop 258.50$    

15-Apr-19 222941 Pack Mart 38.80$      

15-Apr-19 222941 The Old Lolly Shop 57.00$      

15-Apr-19 222941 Canva* 02293-2029200 1.42$        

15-Apr-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 6.00$        

15-Apr-19 222941 Coles 0435 49.50$      

15-Apr-19 221905 Dragon Lady Investme 12.80$      

15-Apr-19 221905 Dragon Lady Investme 12.80$      

15-Apr-19 221905 News Limited 28.00$      

15-Apr-19 221905 Coles 0435 28.00$      

15-Apr-19 221905 Schinellas Your Loca 37.65$      

15-Apr-19 221905 Coles 0435 44.20$      

16-Apr-19 222941 Liv*wills And Daniel 29.60$      

16-Apr-19 222941 Wildloaf Pty Ltd 6.00$        

16-Apr-19 222941 Coles 0435 8.69$        

16-Apr-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 24.00$      

16-Apr-19 222941 Theatre Costume Shop 89.50$      

17-Apr-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 8.00$        

17-Apr-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 9.00$        

17-Apr-19 222941 Love Jamu Pty Ltd 19.00$      

17-Apr-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 30.32$      

17-Apr-19 221905 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 77.00$      

18-Apr-19 222941 Provenance South Aus 10.50$      

23-Apr-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 45.00$      

23-Apr-19 224403 Facebk Tcwn9kav62 352.00$    

23-Apr-19 221905 Boost Mobeel Sase 8.00$        



23-Apr-19 221905 Cindy Mei Wu Bound 15.00$      

23-Apr-19 221905 Central Market Flowers 60.00$      

24-Apr-19 221905 Mariker Pty Ltd 3.00$        

29-Apr-19 221905 The Coffee Bean Shop 9.00$        

29-Apr-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

29-Apr-19 221905 Quicktapsurvey 53.37$      

29-Apr-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 107.93$    

29-Apr-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 219881 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

30-Apr-19 221905 Dropbox 87261xhj7xdd 99.00$      

1-May-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 45.98$      

1-May-19 221905 Post Adelaide Bc Ad 59.65$      

1-May-19 221905 Facebk Nzkqjk6v62 66.47$      

1-May-19 221905 Facebk 929ajljqv2 416.26$    

2-May-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 25.00$      

2-May-19 221905 Quality And Price 8.90$        

2-May-19 221905 Officeworks 0501 45.35$      

3-May-19 219881 Cindy Mei Wu Bound 224.50$    

3-May-19 222941 Coles 0435 61.75$      

6-May-19 222941 Central Market Flowers 40.00$      

6-May-19 222941 Samtass Seafoods 100.00$    

6-May-19 221905 Spotify P0aba0ead6 17.99$      

7-May-19 219881 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 13.90$      

8-May-19 222941 Stefan Pty Ltd 36.03$      

8-May-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 40.00$      

13-May-19 219881 Lucias Fine Foods 150.00$    

13-May-19 221905 Canva* For Work Month 18.75$      

13-May-19 224403 T-Bar Purveyor Of Te 8.20$        

13-May-19 221905 News Limited 28.00$      

14-May-19 219881 Yeusun Frutas Pl 100.00$    

14-May-19 224403 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 6.20$        

17-May-19 219881 Mariker Pty Ltd 4.00$        

17-May-19 221905 Mariker Pty Ltd 10.00$      

22-May-19 219881 Stefan Pty Ltd 14.29$      

22-May-19 219881 Bobo & Associates Pt 20.00$      

23-May-19 222941 Coles 0435 73.00$      

24-May-19 222941 Mariker Pty Ltd 5.00$        

24-May-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 35.00$      

24-May-19 222941 Big Table 49.30$      

24-May-19 219881 Kmart 1005 14.00$      

24-May-19 219881 Kmart 1005 20.00$      

27-May-19 222941 The Yogurt Shop 16.05$      

27-May-19 219881 Pack Mart 52.00$      

27-May-19 219881 Bobo & Associates Pt 65.00$      



27-May-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

28-May-19 219881 Provenance South Aus 24.95$      

28-May-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 109.86$    

28-May-19 221692 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 219881 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-May-19 221905 Quicktapsurvey 54.07$      

29-May-19 219881 Stefan Pty Ltd 15.17$      

29-May-19 219881 Bobo & Associates Pt 19.00$      

30-May-19 222941 Coles 4971 18.80$      

31-May-19 219881 Say Cheese 27.00$      

31-May-19 219881 The Turkish Delight Me 50.00$      

31-May-19 219881 Lucias Fine Foods 61.00$      

31-May-19 221905 Dropbox 83m4lvlx3zcj 99.00$      

3-Jun-19 219881 Bobo & Associates Pt 20.00-$      

3-Jun-19 219881 Aubergines Fresh Pro 6.26$        

3-Jun-19 219881 House Of Organics And 30.00$      

3-Jun-19 219881 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 36.75$      

3-Jun-19 219881 Barossa Fine Food 100.00$    

3-Jun-19 221905 Facebk 4gxwdkwv62 92.54$      

3-Jun-19 221905 Facebk 6gx77lwqv2 153.03$    

3-Jun-19 222941 Cons Fine Food 10.00$      

3-Jun-19 222941 The Coffee Bean Shop 48.00$      

4-Jun-19 219881 Say Cheese 17.39$      

5-Jun-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 42.00$      

5-Jun-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 55.00$      

6-Jun-19 221905 Spotify P0b34d7b87 17.99$      

7-Jun-19 221905 T-Bar Purveyor Of Te 8.00$        

7-Jun-19 221905 Quality And Price 9.95$        

10-Jun-19 219881 Post Adelaide Gpo Pogr 25.80$      

10-Jun-19 221905 News Limited 28.00$      

11-Jun-19 221905 Provenance South Aus 18.50$      

11-Jun-19 221905 Canva* Pro Monthly 18.81$      

11-Jun-19 219881 Puff And Pop 90.10$      

11-Jun-19 222941 Stefan Pty Ltd 26.79$      

12-Jun-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 32.00$      

12-Jun-19 224403 T-Bar Purveyor Of Te 9.10$        

14-Jun-19 221692 196 Schedugram 434.85$    

19-Jun-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 27.00$      

19-Jun-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 34.08$      

21-Jun-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 42.75$      

21-Jun-19 222941 Big Table 67.30$      

24-Jun-19 219881 T-Bar Purveyor Of Te 8.20$        

24-Jun-19 222941 The Smelly Cheese Sh 7.00$        



24-Jun-19 222941 The Yogurt Shop 7.10$        

24-Jun-19 219881 Pack Mart 157.20$    

24-Jun-19 221905 News Limited 36.00$      

24-Jun-19 224403 Cbs Occ Licence Rene 227.00$    

26-Jun-19 222941 Bobo & Associates Pt 25.00$      

26-Jun-19 222941 Aubergines Fresh Pro 52.64$      

27-Jun-19 224403 Chartered Accountants 290.00$    

27-Jun-19 224403 Ca Anz 363.99$    

27-Jun-19 224403 Ca Anz 735.00$    

27-Jun-19 224403 Business Essentials 770.00$    

27-Jun-19 224403 Business Essentials 75.00-$      

28-Jun-19 221905 Mailchimp *monthly 108.80$    

28-Jun-19 221692 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 220522 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 222693 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 219881 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 222941 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 221905 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 225672 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 224403 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

01 Jan 2019 to 30 Jun 2019

Rundle Mall Management Authority

Posting 

Date

Employee 

ID
Supplier

 Amount 

AUD 

4-Jan-19 219554 Amazon Web Services 171.86$    

8-Jan-19 219554 Jb Hi Fi Adelaide Ci 1,000.00$ 

11-Jan-19 219554 Target 5009 103.30$    

14-Jan-19 219554 Harvey Norman Av/it 837.00$    

14-Jan-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 211.53$    

15-Jan-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 119.67$    

16-Jan-19 222671 South Australian Tou 330.00$    

23-Jan-19 222671 Zapier.Com/charge 21.30$      

29-Jan-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Jan-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

4-Feb-19 222671 Amazon Web Services 152.41$    

11-Feb-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

11-Feb-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

11-Feb-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 40.00$      

11-Feb-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 40.00$      

13-Feb-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 211.33$    

14-Feb-19 222671 Facebk Ukwuyjaet2 1,045.00$ 

15-Feb-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 121.40$    

21-Feb-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 225.48$    

25-Feb-19 222671 Zapier.Com/charge 21.39$      

28-Feb-19 225250 Property Counci 1,750.00$ 



28-Feb-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Feb-19 222671 Facebk Zru37kaet2 1,045.00$ 

28-Feb-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

1-Mar-19 222671 Facebk Awx5mkeet2 37.84$      

4-Mar-19 222671 Amazon Web Services 149.26$    

11-Mar-19 222671 Facebk Zkg3qkeet2 1,045.00$ 

11-Mar-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 500.00$    

12-Mar-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 213.44$    

15-Mar-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 121.95$    

18-Mar-19 222671 Facebk Dw5egkjet2 1,375.00$ 

19-Mar-19 225250 Letter It 39.50$      

25-Mar-19 222671 Zapier.Com/charge 21.42$      

28-Mar-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Mar-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Mar-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

1-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

1-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

1-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

1-Apr-19 222671 Facebk 26cxgk6et2 823.90$    

2-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

2-Apr-19 222671 Yes Optus - Rundle M 89.00$      

3-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

3-Apr-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

4-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

4-Apr-19 222671 Amazon Web Services 162.61$    

5-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

5-Apr-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 1,000.00$ 

8-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

8-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

8-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

9-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

9-Apr-19 222671 Facebk Mpcvwkndt2 1,375.00$ 

10-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

11-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

12-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

12-Apr-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 212.63$    

12-Apr-19 222671 Spotify 256.58$    

15-Apr-19 222671 Cheap As Chips 14.00$      

15-Apr-19 222671 Cheap As Chips 15.00$      

15-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

15-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

15-Apr-19 222671 Snap *ads 27.50$      

15-Apr-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 120.68$    

16-Apr-19 225250 Haighs Chocolates 5441 69.75$      

17-Apr-19 222671 Facebk Gnw9tkaet2 1,264.02$ 

18-Apr-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 1,019.19$ 

23-Apr-19 222671 Zapier.Com/charge 21.26$      

29-Apr-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 1,000.00$ 



29-Apr-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

29-Apr-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

30-Apr-19 222671 Google*google Storage 24.99$      

1-May-19 222671 Facebk Pkv5fleet2 1,056.91$ 

2-May-19 222671 Spotify 93.42$      

6-May-19 222671 Amazon Web Services 217.78$    

8-May-19 225250 Eb *vogue Codes In Con 640.00$    

9-May-19 222671 Claim-Listings-Module 50.60$      

9-May-19 222671 Google-Maps-Module - S 50.60$      

13-May-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 216.60$    

13-May-19 222671 Facebk D8hs5laet2 1,250.00$ 

15-May-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 123.84$    

15-May-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

15-May-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

23-May-19 222671 Zapier.Com/charge 22.06$      

27-May-19 222671 Google*ads2608192448 12.40$      

28-May-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-May-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

30-May-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

3-Jun-19 222671 Facebk Crmv6lwdt2 906.97$    

4-Jun-19 222671 Amazon Web Services 163.67$    

12-Jun-19 222671 Mailchimp *monthly 217.31$    

17-Jun-19 222671 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 125.17$    

18-Jun-19 225250 Paypal *14692867-6c59b 893.97$    

18-Jun-19 225250 Webjet 1,443.25$ 

19-Jun-19 225250 Qantas Airwa0818212844830 630.00$    

20-Jun-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

20-Jun-19 225250 Adelaide Metro 20.00$      

20-Jun-19 222671 Coles 4964 17.15$      

21-Jun-19 222671 Aar Gee Sons Pty Ltd 3.20$        

21-Jun-19 222671 Aar Gee Sons Pty Ltd 28.70$      

21-Jun-19 222671 Fairespresso Jamespl 52.20$      

21-Jun-19 222671 Rundle Mall Foodland 74.00$      

21-Jun-19 225250 Officeworks 0512 15.92$      

21-Jun-19 225250 Mayfair Hotel 37.48$      

21-Jun-19 225250 Mayfair Hotel 65.85$      

21-Jun-19 225250 Eb *talking Tourism 20 210.00$    

21-Jun-19 225250 Mayfair Hotel 220.83$    

21-Jun-19 225250 Mayfair Hotel 225.90$    

24-Jun-19 222671 Bj City Cross Pty Lt 9.00$        

24-Jun-19 225250 Wow Rndle Mal 5317 4.40$        

24-Jun-19 225250 Wow Rndle Mal 5317 20.90$      

25-Jun-19 222671 Officeworks 0512 16.00$      

25-Jun-19 222671 Officeworks 0512 99.00$      

25-Jun-19 222671 Officeworks 0512 99.00$      

25-Jun-19 225250 Wow Rndle Mal 5317 17.50$      

25-Jun-19 225250 Fairespresso Jamespl 55.90$      

26-Jun-19 222671 Officeworks 0512 15.00-$      



27-Jun-19 225250 Caffe Da Marco 32.60$      

28-Jun-19 222671 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        

28-Jun-19 225250 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.40$        


